2ch/4ch/8ch/16ch/18ch
Description
Applications
WDM systems
System monitoring
Transmetters and Fiber lasers
Fiber optic instruments
Features

Add:  2-4# Building, Tongfuyu Industrial Zone, Aiqun Road, Shiyan street, Baoan District, Shenzhen. China
Tel: +86-755-2946 6956         Fax: +86-755-2946 6959 Email: sales@ac-union.com
Order Information
C Number of Channels 1st Channel Fiber Type Fiber Length In/Out Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
O=OADM
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
18=18   Channel
N=N    Channel
……
27=1270nm
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
 ……
61=1610nm
SS=special
1=Bare
2=900um
Loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=1.5m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/UPC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
5=LC/UPC
……
M